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Directions:  Use tally or check marks to indicate each occurrence of the target behavior for each time period. 

**Please include date of observation under each day of the week.

	Day/Date

Time and/or Activity
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thurs
	Fri

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



Scatterplot Data Sheet

Student Name​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​





Observer





Target Behavior







































Directions:  Use tally or check marks to indicate each occurrence of the target behavior for each time period. 

**Please include date of observation under each day of the week. 
	Day/Date

Time
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thurs
	Fri

	8:00-8:30
	
	
	
	
	

	8:30-9:00
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00-9:30
	
	
	
	
	

	9:30-10:00
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00-10:30
	
	
	
	
	

	10:30-11:00
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00-11:30
	
	
	
	
	

	11:30-12:00
	
	
	
	
	

	12:00-12:30
	
	
	
	
	

	12:30-1:00
	
	
	
	
	

	1:00-1:30
	
	
	
	
	

	1:30-2:00
	
	
	
	
	

	2:00-2:30
	
	
	
	
	

	2:30-3:00
	
	
	
	
	


